
Trafalgar Community Infant School 

 

New Intake Tour Dates – September 2025 Starters 

Monday 30th September 2pm   

Thursday 10th October 9.15am 

Wednesday 16th October 9.15am 

Wednesday 23rd October 9.15am 

Thursday 7th November 2pm 

Monday 11th November 9.15am 

Friday 22nd November 9.15am 

Wednesday 27th November 2pm 

Wednesday 4th December 9.15am 

Friday 6th December 9.15am 

Wednesday 8th January 9.15am 

If you would like to book a tour of our school please email or call our school 

office. Spaces are limited. 2 adults per child. Tour will last approx. 45mins. 

office@trafalgarinfant.com 

 01403 254925  

For more information check our website: https://trafalgar.eschools.co.uk 

Find us on Facebook and like our page. 

Trafalgar is a happy and caring school that offers young children exciting opportunities to 
learn throughout our extensive grounds. 

We believe that young children learn from a stable and inclusive environment, where we can 
foster a desire for knowledge and a continuing interest in lifelong learning. 

Our Core Values are central in all that we do, and are displayed all around our school on our 
Trafalgar Ship. 
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